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Staendelo
Spindlar

Djarv

Panter

Liggande gris
Hjort
Fasaner och gris
Stdende svin
Staende bjomn
Pansar taxar
Hoppjarka
Kronhjort och tvattbjornar
Lejon
Tjader och attacklo
Emu

Svart gris
Korpar

Gems

Gravling
Pandabjorn
Svart bjomn
Attacklo

Uv

Svarta katter
Snitt avstand

Rod
22

30
29
23
17

17,5

43,5
39

15,4
25

11,5

33,5
14

31,4
18

22,8
28
38
38

23,5

28,5

17,5

22,9

Bla
16

17
14,5
18,6

13
12,4
23,3

25

18

16

24

22
15,6
19,5
11,5

18
12,5
27
27
12,5
18,5
10
16,9

Svart
10,5

14

15,2
13
12,4
14
17,5
18
16
12
15
15,6
12

13

18,2
18,2

13
10
12,8



